G
]‘ gFirst Group Meeting Schedule
=

The gFIRST (first-generation students) community network seeks to support and advance the
outcomes of first-gen college students across the GMS programs.

No advance registration required. Light refreshments will be provided.

Date Time Location

Monday, Sept. 18 4 p.m. L-306 (C3 Suite)
Friday, Oct. 6 4 p.m. L-306 (C3 Suite)
Monday, Nov. 13 4 p.m. L-306 (C3 Suite)
Monday, Dec. 4 4 p.m. L-306 (C3 Suite)

Chobanian & Avedisian School of Medicine

) . Meet your gFIRST
Graduate Medical Sciences

mentors here:




G
gSOC Group Meeting Schedule

The gSOC community network seeks to support and advance students of color through
collaboration, celebration, empathy, and knowledge.

No advance registration required. Light refreshments will be provided.

Date Time Location
Wednesday, Sept. 20 4 p.m. L-306 (C3 Suite)
Tuesday, Oct. 3 4 p.m. L-306 (C3 Suite)
Tuesday, Nov. 14 4 p.m. L-306 (C3 Suite)
Wednesday, Dec. 6 4 p.m. L-306 (C3 Suite)
Gradaate miedical Sionces e Meet your gSOC




G

gMAYV Group Meeting Schedule

The gMAYV (military-dffiliated and veteran students) community network seeks to promote a
deeper sense of belonging and recognition for military-affiliated and veteran students by
celebrating their multidimensional experiences across the GMS programs.

No advance registration required. Light refreshments will be provided.

Date

Tuesday, Sept. 19
Tuesday, Oct. 3
Tuesday, Nov. 14

Tuesday, Dec. 5

Chobanian & Avedisian School of Medicine
Graduate Medical Sciences

Time

S p.m.
S p.m.
S p.m.

S p.m.

Location

L-306 (C3 Suite)
L-306 (C3 Suite)
L-306 (C3 Suite)

L-306 (C3 Suite)

Meet your gMAV
mentors here:




programs.

G

gPLUS Group Meeting Schedule

The gPLUS (LGBTQIA+ students) community network seeks to promote a deeper sense of
belonging and celebrate the multiple identities among LGBTQIA+ students across the GMS

No advance registration required. Light refreshments will be provided.

Date

Thursday, Sept. 21
Monday, Oct. 2
Thursday, Nov. 16

Thursday, Dec. 7

Chobanian & Avedisian School of Medicine
Graduate Medical Sciences

Time

4 p.m.
4 P.M.
4 p.m.

4 p.m.

Location

L-306 (C3 Suite)
L-306 (C3 Suite)
L-306 (C3 Suite)

L-306 (C3 Suite)

Meet your gPLUS - FLrk
mentors here:
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gGLOBAL Group Meeting Schedule

The gGLOBAL community network seeks to advance the outcomes of international students
across the GMS programs.

No advance registration required. Light refreshments will be provided.

Date Time Location

Friday, Sept. 22 4 p.m. L-306 (C3 Suite)
Thursday, Oct. 5 4 p.m. L-306 (C3 Suite)
Friday, Nov. 17 4 p.m. L-306 (C3 Suite)
Friday, Dec. 8 4 p.m. L-306 (C3 Suite)

Chobanian & Avedisian School of Medicine
Graduate Medical Sciences Meet your gGLOBAL
mentors here:




G

Disability Support Group Meeting Schedule

The Disability Support group’s community network seeks to promote awareness and a deeper sense of

belonging for those with mental and/or physical disabilities at GMS.

No advance registration required. Light refreshments will be provided.

Date

Tuesday, Sept. 19
Wednesday, Oct. 4
Wednesday, Nov. 15

Tuesday, Dec. 5

Chobanian & Avedisian School of Medicine
Graduate Medical Sciences

Time

4 p.m.
4 p.m.
4 p.m.

4 p.m.

Location
L-306 (C3 Suite)
L-306 (C3 Suite)

L-306 (C3 Suite)

L-306 (C3 Suite)




